ROMAN NUMERALS
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Name:

Write each Roman Numeral below as a number.

10.
11.
12.
13.

14.

Date: [/

/

WORKSHEET — 5

MMDCCCLXXXIX =

MMDLVII =

MDCLXXVI =

MMMCCLVII =

MMDXV =

MDCCCV =

MMDCCCLXXII =

MMMDCLXVIII =

MMCCCXLIV =

MMCCCXVII =

MCCCXXXV =

CCLXXXII =

MMCCCLXXVI =

XCVI =
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15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

MLXII =

MMCLXII =

DCCXXXVII =

MDCCCXXVIII =

DCCXLIV =

MLIX =
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ANswers:

2889
2557
1676
3257
2515
1805
2872
3668
2344
10. 2317
11. 1335
12. 283
13. 2376
14. 96
15. 1062
16. 2162
17. 737
18. 1828
19. 744
20. 1059
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